

21E2) 01E3 2 019157 21E21

mmhsy (see) General

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

~~Karnatak~~

Hemant K. Singh DIVISION

Karnatak SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1155

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
① Providing and fixing of working					
BM and S.P. etc.					
(a) BM: - Qty - 3 NOS from MBP-10					
@ 4698.23					RS 4698.00 12295.00
(b) SP - Qty - 10 NOS from MBP-10					
@ 1870.39					RS 20574.00
② Providing clearing and grubbing					
road land etc					
Qty - 1.96 Hect from MBP-13					
@ 49496.70					RS 97014.00
③ Excavation for roadways in box					
Cutting etc					
Qty - 49.50 m ³ from MBP-11					
@ 74.10					RS 3668.00
④ Construction of embankment					
obtained from borrow pits etc					
(a) 1000 m lead					
Qty - 1259.00 m ³ from MBP-11					
@ 174.83					RS 220111.00
(b) for 100 m lead					
Qty - 3741.00 m ³ from MBP-11					
@ 130.86					RS 489547.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) Construction of Subgrade etc Qty - 5957.53 Qty - 2286.50 m ³ from TM BP - 11					
(a) 176.47				1051375.00 402352.00	
(6) Providing Ins B 80-1 etc Qty - 1967.16 m ³ from TM BP - 13					
(a) 2958.72				295820276.00	
(7) Providing WBM 80-3 etc Qty - 803.24 m ³ from TM BP - 15					
(a) 4161.86				433342972.00	
(8) Providing Prisme coat etc. Qty - 8586.48 m ² from TM BP - 18					
(a) 41.70				43353056.00	
(9) Providing Tack Coat RS-1 etc Qty - 8586.48 m ² from TM BP - 18					
(a) 14.13				43121327.00	
(10) Providing mss type B etc. Qty - 8586.48 m ² from TM BP - 18					
(a) 199.91				431716523.00	
(11) Providing PCC m-30 etc. Qty - 350.83 m ³ from TM BP - 19					
(a) 6916.38				432030655.00	
(12) Providing km stone etc. (a) km stone: - Qty - 3 m ³ from TM BP - 19					
(a) 2263.30				Continuation 436610.00	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(b) 200 mm Stone :- Qty - 10 no from TMBP - 17					
@ 600.90				Rs 6009.00	
(13) Providing marshy dog and Citizen information board etc.					
Qty - 2.00 no from TMBP - 15					
@ 9339.81				Rs 18680.00	
(14) Providing boundary Pillars etc.					
Qty - 70.00 no from TMBP - 15					
@ 485.91				Rs 34014.00	
(15) Providing and fixing of red reflectorised board etc.					
(a) 600 mm equilateral D					
Qty - 12.00 no from TMBP - 17					
@ 3757.56				Rs 45091.00	
(b) 600 mm Circulors					
Qty - 6.00 no from TMBP - 17					
@ 5029.47				Rs 30177.00	
(c) 800 x 600 mm rectangular					
Qty - 8.00 no from TMBP - 17					
@ 7002.45				Rs 56020.00	
(d) 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
Qty - 6.00 no from TMBP - 17					
@ 4899.28				Rs 29396.00	
(e) 900 mm side octagon					
Qty - 4.00 no from TMBP - 17					
@ 8925.34				Rs 35701.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	B.	D.	
(16) Providing road marking etc.				
(a) BT Surface				
Qty - 460.00 m ² from TMBP-19				
@ 735.40			Rs 338284.00	
(b) C.C. Portion				
Qty - 180.00 m ² from TMBP-19				
@ 920.57			Rs 92057.00	
(17) Dismantling of existing structures etc.				
(a) PCC - Qty - 3.81 m ³ from TMBP-13				
(A) PCC - Qty - 473.83			Rs 1805.00	
(b) B/W - Qty - 117.34 m ³ from TMBP-13				
@ 228.72			Rs 26838.00	
(18) up to 600 mm dia HPC				
Qty - 37.50 m from TMBP-13				
@ 169.12			Rs 6342.00	
(d) above 600 mm to 900 mm P HPC				
Qty - 5.00 m from TMBP-13				
@ 228.68			Rs 1143.00	
(18) Providing Irrigation conduit				
Qty - 40.00 m from TMBP-14				
@ 899.16			Rs 35966.00	
(19) E/W in excavation in foundation etc.				
Qty - ^{195.98} 128 m ³ from TMBP-14				
@ 260.59			Rs ^{51070.00} 33433.00	
(20) Providing mis as levelling concrete				
Qty - 31.51 m ³ from TMBP-14				
@ 5459.22			Continuation Rs 172020.00	

Continuation